Total Milk Production: Top 10 Counties

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10

County

(by rank)

Tulare

Merced

Kings
Stanislaus

Kern

Fresno

San Joaquin
Madera

San Bernardino

Riverside

Milk Production
Jan-Dec 2016

(Pounds)

11,041,187,573

6,164,643,789
4,271,591,648
3,988,310,285
3,827,297,135
2,776,237,138
2,386,638,868
1,821,779,167
1,046,958,508

969,861,947

Change
from 2015
(Percent)

-1.64%
-1.58%
-0.04%
-3.56%

0.66%

0.11%
-0.67%
-0.94%
-1.47%

5.49%

California Milk
Production

27.3%

Other Counties

_— Riverside

San Bernardino
Madera
San Joaquin

Fresno

Kern

Stanislaus

Kings

Merced

Tulare





