Total Milk Production: Top 10 Counties

County (by rank)	Milk Production Jan-Dec 2016 (Pounds)	Change from 2015 (Percent)
Tulare	11,041,187,573	-1.64%
Merced	6,164,643,789	-1.58%
Kings	4,271,591,648	-0.04%
Stanislaus	3,988,310,285	-3.56%
Kern	3,827,297,135	0.66%
Fresno	2,776,237,138	0.11%
San Joaquin	2,386,638,868	-0.67%
Madera	1,821,779,167	-0.94%
San Bernardino	1,046,958,508	-1.47%
Riverside	969,861,947	5.49%
	(by rank) Tulare Merced Kings Stanislaus Kern Fresno San Joaquin Madera San Bernardino	Jan-Dec 2016 (Pounds) Tulare 11,041,187,573 Merced 6,164,643,789 Kings 4,271,591,648 Stanislaus 3,988,310,285 Kern 3,827,297,135 Fresno 2,776,237,138 San Joaquin 2,386,638,868 Madera 1,821,779,167 San Bernardino 1,046,958,508

